

CNR NO. MHSI09-000243-2025

Order in RD No.5/2025

Order below Exh.18 - Filed.

Order below Exh.17 - In view of pursis below Exh.18-filed.

Order below Exh.19 - Issue R/W of Rs.5,06,667/- as prayed.

Date : 28/07/2026

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deogad.